FINSWIMMING JUNIOR EUROPEAN CUP
Gliwice, 26. - 27.10.2019

Konkurencja 14
26.10.2019 - 11:50

Chtopcéw, 200m Surface Junior

13 lat i mtodsi
Lista startowa

Serialz4

3 Kolinski Aleksander
4 Tlacil Filip
5 Ciamciak Hubert

Seria2z4

1 Sotsugov Sander
2 Zemba David

3 Lorenz Emil
Sushchenko Serhii
Pukas Mikotaj
Patge Rufus
Stupin Ihor

Kolin Adam
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Seria3z4

Schlobohm Enrico
Polianskyi Dmytro
Pogorelskij Filip
Sporysz Aleksander
Makhonin Mykhailo
6 Smoszna Wiktor

7 Gristsenko Matvei

8 Ploc Vasilij
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Seria4z 4

1 Ivanov Yahor

2 Prybylo Artem

3 Prybylo Nikita

4 Kudenko Maksim

5 Aleshkevich Dmitriy
6 Mirosnitsenko Tanel
7 Bobrihhin Robert

8 Paianok Kyryl
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kur.

UKS MANTA Koscierzyna
Ksp Ju Ceske Budejovice
UKS Delfinek Chodziez

Spordiklubi Fortuna
COCHTANKLUB Zdar nad Sazavou
1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.
Swimming Sport School SADKO
Uks Rekin Wroctaw

Tc fez Berlin

Kharkiv Ukraine

Agua klub Liberec

Tc fez Berlin

Kharkiv Ukraine

Ksp Ju Ceske Budejovice
UKS Delfinek Chodziez
Kharkiv Ukraine

Uks Rekin Wroctaw

Sk Kuldlest

KP Pardubice

Dosaaf

Aqualeader
Aqualeader

SK Aguamarine
Water Brothers

Sk Kuldlest
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Aqualeader

2:46.94
2:22.00
2:24.50

2:15.00
2:09.57
2:06.44
2:03.70
2:05.00
2:09.50
2:10.00
2:15.78

2:02.02
1:59.50
1:58.26
1:58.00
1:58.00
1:59.15
2:00.00
2:03.66

1:56.00
1:53.60
1:46.46
1:36.64
1:46.00
1:50.00
1:53.94
1:57.10
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Registered to SiKReT Gliwice

26.10.2019 11:39 - Strona 1



